
2020 Zoom into Spring Virtual Run Results
April 3-5, 2020

ALPHABETICAL RESULTS - ALL RACES
Last Name First Name Gender Event Age City State 1-MILE 5k 10k Half Marathon BEAST 3 Race Challenge (1-mile, 5k and 10k)
Adams Chad Male 44 Montpelier OH 0:22:40 0:48:52
Adamson Ricky Male 28 Sylvania OH
Barton Alisha Female 50 Miamisburg OH 0:33:49
Bauer Shavonne Female 56 Springboro OH 1:39:25
Bellin Jennifer Female 43 Centerville OH 1:01:00
Bellin Adam Male 43 Centerville OH 0:54:24
Brately Rebekah Female 29 Westerville OH 0:10:05 0:37:17 1:09:00 1:56:22
Bruno Kristyn Female 28 Perrysburg OH 2:13:00
Coffman Ben Male 32 Salinas CA 0:38:46
Coffman Grace Female 5 Salinas CA 0:11:20
Coudron Jeffrey Male 49 Dayton OH 0:05:50 0:20:23 0:43:18 1:31:10 1:09:31
Coudron Jack Male 9 Dayton OH 0:25:22
Coudron Kip Male 7 Dayton OH 0:25:52
Cyphers Dan Male 27 Cincinnati OH 0:08:05 0:25:48 0:54:42 1:28:35
Curry Nicholas Male Kettering OH 0:27:57
Essinger June Female 12 Bluffton OH 0:06:23 0:25:00
Estess Kim Female 33 Dayton OH 1:05:09
Gerspacher Katie Female 32 Kettering OH 0:57:09
Heckel Heidi Female 30 Dayton OH 0:24:00
Jimenez Nicolas Male 29 Grove City OH 0:49:15
Jurkovic Diane Female 58 Warren OH 0:08:35 0:26:36
Kaseman Brian Male 35 Springboro OH 1:46:48
Keller Rebecca Female 67 Dayton OH 0:37:40
Kerr Shelly Female 47 Liberty TownshipOH 1:00:58
Kidd Brooke Female Kettering OH 0:27:57
Leath Joshua Male 36 Dayton OH 0:05:50 0:18:45 1:39:00
Lee Michael Male 40 Franklin OH 0:07:40
Meeker Rod Male 52 Cortland OH 0:26:16 0:54:49
Mominee Crosby Male 4 Dayton OH 0:13:12
Mominee Mick Male 45 Dayton OH 0:13:12 0:22:33
Muething Mark Male 60 CINCINNATI OH 0:09:27 0:29:53 1:02:54 1:42:14



Nagel Joe Male 54 Kettering OH 0:23:40
Obstalecki Lesley Female 33 Yellow SpringsOH 0:19:25 0:43:42 1:30:43
Qumsiyeh Peter Male 35 Dayton OH 0:07:55 1:02:19 0:51:33 1:55:49 2:01:47
Rodgers Shaunna Female 41 Cincinnati OH 0:12:06 0:49:12 2:24:45 3:26:03
Santini Jodi Female 47 Plain City OH 0:14:44 0:46:16 1:33:18
Shull Kelli Female 30 Grove City OH 1:11:18
Shumaker Ellen Female 46 Westerville OH 1:06:24
SISKOWIC-JURKOVICDIANE Female 58 CORTLAND OH 0:59:25
Snyder Tabbitha Female 27 Grove City OH 0:47:36
Stolz William Male 48 Dayton OH 0:05:53 0:18:49
Taylor Clint Male 41 Chicago IL 0:23:45
Waldo Chris Male 40 Fort Wayne IN 2:06:59
Wallace Anna Female 26 Grove City OH 0:10:59 0:32:30
Wintrich Glenn Male 44 Liberty TownshipOH 1:00:58
Masek Cari Female 41 Centerville OH 0:07:15 0:25:21 0:55:26 1:21:01
John Randall Male 0:07:14 0:22:30 1:39:08
Woodruff-Santini Jodi Female 47 Plain City OH 0:14:44 0:22:16 1:33:18 2:10:18

1-MILE RESULTS
Last Name First Name Gender Event Age City State 1-MILE
Coudron Jeffrey Male 49 Dayton OH 0:05:50
Leath Joshua Male 36 Dayton OH 0:05:50
Stolz William Male 48 Dayton OH 0:05:53
Essinger June Female 12 Bluffton OH 0:06:23
John Randall Male 0:07:14
Masek Cari Female 41 Centerville OH 0:07:15
Lee Michael Male 40 Franklin OH 0:07:40
Qumsiyeh Peter Male 35 Dayton OH 0:07:55
Cyphers Dan Male 27 Cincinnati OH 0:08:05
Jurkovic Diane Female 58 Warren OH 0:08:35
Muething Mark Male 60 CINCINNATI OH 0:09:27
Brately Rebekah Female 29 Westerville OH 0:10:05
Wallace Anna Female 26 Grove City OH 0:10:59
Coffman Grace Female 5 Salinas CA 0:11:20
Rodgers Shaunna Female 41 Cincinnati OH 0:12:06
Mominee Crosby Male 4 Dayton OH 0:13:12



Mominee Mick Male 45 Dayton OH 0:13:12
Santini Jodi Female 47 Plain City OH 0:14:44
Woodruff-Santini Jodi Female 47 Plain City OH 0:14:44

5K RESULTS
Last Name First Name Gender Event Age City State 5k
Leath Joshua Male 36 Dayton OH 0:18:45
Stolz William Male 48 Dayton OH 0:18:49
Obstalecki Lesley Female 33 Yellow SpringsOH 0:19:25
Coudron Jeffrey Male 49 Dayton OH 0:20:23
Woodruff-Santini Jodi Female 47 Plain City OH 0:22:16
John Randall Male 0:22:30
Mominee Mick Male 45 Dayton OH 0:22:33
Adams Chad Male 44 Montpelier OH 0:22:40
Nagel Joe Male 54 Kettering OH 0:23:40
Taylor Clint Male 41 Chicago IL 0:23:45
Heckel Heidi Female 30 Dayton OH 0:24:00
Essinger June Female 12 Bluffton OH 0:25:00
Masek Cari Female 41 Centerville OH 0:25:21
Coudron Jack Male 9 Dayton OH 0:25:22
Cyphers Dan Male 27 Cincinnati OH 0:25:48
Coudron Kip Male 7 Dayton OH 0:25:52
Meeker Rod Male 52 Cortland OH 0:26:16
Jurkovic Diane Female 58 Warren OH 0:26:36
Curry Nicholas Male Kettering OH 0:27:57
Kidd Brooke Female Kettering OH 0:27:57
Muething Mark Male 60 CINCINNATI OH 0:29:53
Wallace Anna Female 26 Grove City OH 0:32:30
Barton Alisha Female 50 Miamisburg OH 0:33:49
Brately Rebekah Female 29 Westerville OH 0:37:17
Keller Rebecca Female 67 Dayton OH 0:37:40
Santini Jodi Female 47 Plain City OH 0:46:16
Snyder Tabbitha Female 27 Grove City OH 0:47:36
Rodgers Shaunna Female 41 Cincinnati OH 0:49:12
Jimenez Nicolas Male 29 Grove City OH 0:49:15
Qumsiyeh Peter Male 35 Dayton OH 1:02:19



10K RESULTS
Last Name First Name Gender Event Age City State 10k
Coffman Ben Male 32 Salinas CA 0:38:46
Coudron Jeffrey Male 49 Dayton OH 0:43:18
Obstalecki Lesley Female 33 Yellow SpringsOH 0:43:42
Adams Chad Male 44 Montpelier OH 0:48:52
Qumsiyeh Peter Male 35 Dayton OH 0:51:33
Bellin Adam Male 43 Centerville OH 0:54:24
Cyphers Dan Male 27 Cincinnati OH 0:54:42
Meeker Rod Male 52 Cortland OH 0:54:49
Masek Cari Female 41 Centerville OH 0:55:26
Gerspacher Katie Female 32 Kettering OH 0:57:09
SISKOWIC-JURKOVICDIANE Female 58 CORTLAND OH 0:59:25
Kerr Shelly Female 47 Liberty TownshipOH 1:00:58
Wintrich Glenn Male 44 Liberty TownshipOH 1:00:58
Bellin Jennifer Female 43 Centerville OH 1:01:00
Muething Mark Male 60 CINCINNATI OH 1:02:54
Estess Kim Female 33 Dayton OH 1:05:09
Shumaker Ellen Female 46 Westerville OH 1:06:24
Brately Rebekah Female 29 Westerville OH 1:09:00
Shull Kelli Female 30 Grove City OH 1:11:18
Santini Jodi Female 47 Plain City OH 1:33:18
Woodruff-Santini Jodi Female 47 Plain City OH 1:33:18
Bauer Shavonne Female 56 Springboro OH 1:39:25
Rodgers Shaunna Female 41 Cincinnati OH 2:24:45

HALF MARATHON RESULTS
Last Name First Name Gender Event Age City State Half Marathon
Obstalecki Lesley Female 33 Yellow SpringsOH 1:30:43
Coudron Jeffrey Male 49 Dayton OH 1:31:10
Leath Joshua Male 36 Dayton OH 1:39:00
John Randall Male 1:39:08
Kaseman Brian Male 35 Springboro OH 1:46:48
Qumsiyeh Peter Male 35 Dayton OH 1:55:49
Waldo Chris Male 40 Fort Wayne IN 2:06:59



Bruno Kristyn Female 28 Perrysburg OH 2:13:00

BEAST 3 RACE CHALLENGE RESULTS
Last Name First Name Gender Event Age City State 1-MILE 5k 10k BEAST 3 Race Challenge (1-mile, 5k and 10k)
Coudron Jeffrey Male 49 Dayton OH 0:05:50 0:20:23 0:43:18 1:09:31
Masek Cari Female 41 Centerville OH 0:07:15 0:25:21 0:55:26 1:21:01
Cyphers Dan Male 27 Cincinnati OH 0:08:05 0:25:48 0:54:42 1:28:35
Jurkovic Diane Female 58 Warren OH 0:08:35 0:26:36 0:59:25 1:34:36
Muething Mark Male 60 CINCINNATI OH 0:09:27 0:29:53 1:02:54 1:42:14
Brately Rebekah Female 29 Westerville OH 0:10:05 0:37:17 1:09:00 1:56:22
Qumsiyeh Peter Male 35 Dayton OH 0:07:55 1:02:19 0:51:33 2:01:47
Woodruff-Santini Jodi Female 47 Plain City OH 0:14:44 0:22:16 1:33:18 2:10:18
Rodgers Shaunna Female 41 Cincinnati OH 0:12:06 0:49:12 2:24:45 3:26:03


